
Carrollton High School
950 3rd Street    Carrollton, IL  62016
School Phone: 217-942-6913      Fax: 217-942-6835      Email: gpohlman@c-hawks.org

Superintendent
Mark Halwachs

Principal
Ms. Leslee Frazier

Secretary
Cassie Cox

Athletic Director
Greg Pohlman

5th and 6th Basketball (Girls)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Oct. 03 Winchester Elementary School Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 04 St. Francis/Holy Ghost School Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 06 North Greene Elementary School Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 13 Calhoun Elementary/ Junior High

School
Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM

Saturday Oct. 15 @ North Greene Elementary School
(Little Warrior Classic)

North Greene Elementary School 10:00AM

Monday Oct. 17 @ North Greene Elementary School
(Little Warrior Classic -Game time
depends on Saturday loss play @ 6
pm Winner @ 7:15)

North Greene Elementary School TBA

Monday Oct. 24 @ Pleasant Hill Elementary School Pleasant Hill Elementary School 6:00PM
Friday Oct. 28 @ Greenfield/Northwestern (COOP) Greenfield/Northwestern (COOP) 06:15 PM
Thursday Nov. 03 Pleasant Hill Elementary School Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Nov. 05 St. John the Evangelist Carrollton Grade School Gym 10:00AM
Monday Nov. 07 @ Calhoun Elementary/ Junior

High School
Calhoun Elementary/ Junior High
School

6:00PM
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